Document P/N: TA11213-1 REV. 1
CANTY JM Canty Inc        Buffalo, NY USA        Ph: (716) 625 4227           Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd    Dublin, Ireland         Ph: +353 (01) 882 9621       Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
Light Pipe Chamber Coupling Options
1” NPT 1-¼” NPT
Half Coupling Length 1.18” [30mm] 1.31” [33mm]
Full Coupling Length 2.38” [60.5mm] 2.58” [65.5mm]
Typical System - Shown With 1” NPT Light Pipe Chamber Coupling
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
EXAMPLE:           HYL250  -  2 5 A W F B N
LIGHT PIPE CHAMBER COUPLING
F - 1” NPT Full Coupling
H - 1” NPT Half Coupling
3 - 1-1/4” NPT Full Coupling
4 - 1-1/4” NPT Half Coupling
N - Face Seal Coupling
DRIP PROOF COVER
N - Not Required (Standard)
D - Drip Proof Cover Required
Chamber Coupling Material
B - Brass (Standard)
S - 316L Stainless Steel
NEMA Type 1 / IP10 Rating Is Standard.
NEMA Type 2 / IP12 Rating With Drip Proof Cover.